
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

36 

92 

07 

7 

15 

86 

65 

70 

5 

10 

0 

95 

69 

51 

22 

63 

11 

17 

77 

122 

27 

00 

60 

151 

8 

Class 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

FVCC 

Name 

Mike Lawrence 

Matt Clark 

Samuel M. Ryan 

Trevor Carmody 

Mark Farnham 

Ray Qualls 

Garrett Villano 

Emily Ryan 

Tim Sager 

Sherman Engler 

Jack Herberger 

William Hannum 

Dean Curtis 

David Thompson 

Alex Gee 

Greg Davis 

Gary Grubb 

Daniel Wolfe 

Dennis Potocki 

Maggie Tally 

Keith Lawrence 

Donald O'Keefe 

Chris Shoemaker 

John Ferreira 

Joseph Churpek 

Best Tm 

1:43.585 

1:44.087 

1:44.367 

1:44.624 

1:45.113 

1:45.122 

1:45.149 

1:45.349 

1:45.424 

1:45.432 

1:45.766 

1:46.051 

1:46.900 

1:47.349 

1:48.591 

1:48.717 

1:49.073 

1:49.766 

1:50.093 

1:50.195 

1:50.237 

1:50.367 

1:51.319 

1:55.417 

2:00.701 

2nd Best 

1:43.930 

1:44.481 

1:44.799 

1:45.121 

1:45.156 

1:45.196 

1:45.435 

1:45.953 

1:45.659 

1:45.723 

1:45.808 

1:46.080 

1:47.026 

1:47.559 

1:48.731 

1:48.912 

1:49.358 

1:50.056 

1:50.479 

1:50.324 

1:51.903 

1:50.824 

1:52.059 

1:56.218 

2:00.857 

Vehicle 

1996 Protoform P2 

1992 RTJ -02 

1995 Protoform P2 

1994 Volkswagen Protoform 

1995 Protoform P2 /021 

2003 Protoform P3 

1991 BRD Formula Vee 

1995 Mysterian 

2021 Edward Van Viper 

2003 Vortech 

2002 Womer FV 

1995 Caracal D 

2000 Womer EV3 

2001 Womer EV3 

2000 Protoform P2 

2003 Protoform P-3 

2000 Vector GB4 

1969 Volkswagen Formula Vee Caldwell D-13 

1982 BRD Flamingo C 

1992 DMS ML-1 

2003 Protoform P2 Formula Vee 

2008 Vortech 

2007 Citation XTC41 

2003 Womer EV-3 

2000 Womer - Formula Vee EW3 

Team/Sponsor 

Mitchell Motors/DMS Motorsports/Higgins Powder Coating 

Quicksilver Race Engines/Arrive Drive Motorsports 

Autowerks/VEESport Racing 

Carmody Racing/Bugs life Transmissions/Auto Safety Consultants 

KC Racing 

Powerlab Racing 

RyanRacing 

Quixote Racing/Autowerks 

Noble Engine by Cox/DRAYTON FARLEY 

Admiral Motorsports with FasterAppointment.com and MTP 

Ratz Hockey Club/Automotive Safety Consulting Womer Race Cars 

DMT Motorsports/Maloney Racing 

Carbaugh Tool Company/Inc. Bug's Life VW Transmissions 

Greg Davis Motorsport Art 

Interworks 

DMS Motorsports 

DMS Motorsports 

LOK Ent/RPG/Noble Engines/Hoosier/CSI 

ROYALE 

twothautosport.com Calabogie Canada 

SELF 
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

2024 FRP Mid-Ohio SpeedTour 

Challenge Cup 

Challenge Cup Qualifying 1 

Practice started at 13:24:04 

Mid-Ohio SportsCar Course 2.400 miles 

4/27/2024 13:25 


